
ALLAN 4 SAN FRANCISCO

Butchertn 21
Jackson 1591
Page 4550
Folsom 896
Park 439

Folsom 3588
Mission 264

Main 1532
South 311
East 815
James 3141

East 2401
Folsom 3313
Main 1666

Scott
East
Scott
Grove
Capp
Main
Geary

2663
8959
1192

706
1845
1872

Grant 133 Allan James, Whsle Butcher 410
Kearny

Same, Butchertown
Allan R F, Dry Gds 319 Clement
Same, 1224— 9th Av
Allard D D, r 114 Hayes
Allardyce Miss Charlotte, r 1347

Page
Allcutt G P, r 665 McAll
Allec J, New Parisian Dyeing &

Cleaning Wks Inc Main Ofe &
Wks 2148 Folsom

Same, Branch 124 Powell
Same, Branch 29 Taylor
Same, Branch 1556 Polk
Allegrini R, Campidoglio Ex 400

Bway
Allemann Chas, Grocer 1126 Larkin
Allen Mrs A, r 10 Hyde
Allen A A, Mgr North Westn Natl

Ins Co Safe Dep Bldg
Allen Arthur, r 2519 Post
Allen A S, r 739 Van Ness
Allen C D, r 2111 Pine
Allen Mrs C H, r 1245 Masonic
Allen Chas F, r 232 Capp
Allen Chas R, Coal 144 Steuart
Allen C J, Mason & Builder 1576

Turk
Capp 1995 Allen Mrs C L, Bakery 1531 San-

chez
Allen Mrs D, r 838 Mission
Allen Mrs D H, r 2112 Stnr
Allen Edw O, Atty Mills Bldg
Allen Mrs F H, r-306 Laurel
Allen F W, 1st St Cafe 100— 1st
Same, r 4176— 20th
Allen Harry E, r 68 Albion Av
Allen Henry F, Shipping & Comm

202 Cal
Same, r 2710 Bway
Allen H G, Dentist 807 Sutter
Allen Mrs HH,r 2847 Brodk
Allen Mrs H L, r 244a— 12th
Allen H S, r 955 Clayton
Allen Hubert H, r 272 Carl
Allen Dr H W, Ofc 546 Sutter
Same, r 1304 Wash
Allen I P, r 1086 Pine
Allen Jas G, Agt Dixon Crucible

Co 304 Mkt
Allen Jas M, Atty 305 Sansome
Same, r 3400 Wash
Allen J I, Grocer 1534 G G Av
Allen J J, Bus Agt Dist Council

Sheet Metal Wkrs 1504 Mkt
Allen Mrs K W, r 2869 Brodk
Allen Dr Lewis Whitaker, Ofc 391

Sutter
Same, r 1900 Dvisdo
Allen Mrs M, r 631 McAll
Allen Mrs M G, r 964 Eddy
Allen Miles E, r 1911 Green
Allen Miss N G, r 576 McAll
Allen's Press Clipping Bureau, 30

Cal
Allen R E, r 77 Danvers
Allen R F, Ofc 134 Sutter
Allen Mrs R F, Bakery & Grocery

3999— 18th
Allen R S, r 331 Guerrero
Allen Samuel J, r 442 Scott
Allen Seth, r 308 Van Ness
Allen W F, r 219 Ashbury
Allen Wiley B, r 3320— 21st
Allen Wiley B Co, Pianos 931 Mkt
Allen W J, r 82 Merritt
Allen W W Jr, r 1585— 10th Av
Allen Wyatt H, Engnr 331 Pine
Allen & Allen, Plumbing & Stove
Wk 1151 Mission

Allen & Dreher, Attys 328 Mtgy
Allen & Henderson, Attys Parrott

,Bldg
Allen & Higgins Lumber Co, How

ard & Spear
Allenberg C, r 923 Hyde
Allenberg E L, r 945 Oak
Allenberg L, r 505 Dvisdo
Allenberg Leo, Liquors 1248 Polk
Allendorf C W, r 227 Hartford
Alliance Assurance Co, 416 Cal
Alliguie F, Furnished Rms 318

Kearny
Bush 227 AUis-Chalmers Co, Kohl Bid-

Folsom
West
Main
West
James
Church
Church
Front

West
East
Scott
Howard
Fell
Grove
John
East
East
Main

947
3245
697
1038
1906
4049
3859

3

980
1057
350
271
7346
581

5371
1 172
3709
1873

Main 1112
West 219
Geary 1817
Mint 1976

West 3499
Prlv.Ex. 222

West 1225
Jessie 1833
East 4075
Scott 715
Folsom 1731
Main 1042

Church 3606
Main 5839
Capp 4261

Church
Waller
Mint
Fell
Blue
South
White
Fell
Main
Howard

Main
South

Main

East
Fell
Page
East
Capp
Prlv.Ex. 57
Red 4843

3864
424
28
758

2286
230
3596
218
1870
1496

418
1065

676

3689
1351
581W37

Black 2976 AUis E C, Duryea Gold Mining Co
Crocker Bldg

Folsom 3473 Allison Mrs B, r 1219 Mission
West 1018 Allison Mrs D E, r 2423 Bway
West 1256 Allison Mrs D E Sr, r 115 Cherry
Blue 2261 Allison D E Jr, r 200 Duboce Av
Main 246 Allison D E & Co, Comm 119 Wash
Scott 4367 Allison Mrs Elizabeth C, r 3014a

Sac
Scott 4208 Allison H H, r 281— 10th Av
West 487 AUyne Mrs J W, r Gough & Green
Grant 138 Alma Mia Cigar Factory, 322 Bat-

tery

Red 6215 Almagia G, r 566 Lombard
Bush 191 Almagia & Patrizi, Italian Daily

Paper 12 Mtgy Av
South 971 Almon E J, Barber 408%— 6th
Park 3

1

3 Almon Wm H, Mgr Seal Rock Ho
tel Co Ocean Bch

Folsom 1208 Almonte The, 873 Mkt
Church 2247 Almora Hotel, 2336 Mission
Park 80 Alms House, Mission Ocean Rd
Geary 652 Aloha The, Confectionery 1761 Fill-

more
Church 768 Aloha Apartments, 2759 Mission
Main 1577 Alper A, Great Western Smelting

& Refining Co 217— 1st

Scott 3146 Same, r 2438 Cal
Page 4141 Alpern M, r 1629 McAll
Black 5406 Alpern Mrs M, Palace Millinery

115 Stockton
Baker 661 Alpers Claus, Grocer 1758 Fillmore
South 858 Alpers Geo, Grocer 356— 5th
South 858 Same, r 200 Clara
Fell 9541 Alpha Kappa Kappa Fraternity,

1111 Stanyan
East 579 Alpha Trained M & F Nurses Staff,

1117 Van Ness
Green 96 Alpine Evaporating Cream Co, 123

Cal
Main 5399 Alsens Portland Cement Wks, Kohl

Bldg
Howard 554 Alsgood Louis B, Feed & Fuel 249

8th
Alsing F W, r 1354— 48th Av
Alsing Peter, Grocer 2433 Clemt
Alsop A W, r 814c Green
Alston F W, Pac States T & T Co
Alta Soap Co, Powell & Bay
Altamont The, Apartments 1180

Mason
Altenburg P, r 922 Greenwich
Alter Mrs A, r 229 G G Av
Altflelds Branch Central Park Fair,

430 Hayes
Alther R J, Corks & Druggists

Glassware 1893 Ellis

Alther* Adolph, Bakery & Confec-
tionery 1261 Webster

Althof T L, Restaurant 135 Powell
Althof & Bahls, Bookbinders &

Printers 524 Sac
Altieri Michael, r 12 Folsom Av
Altmann R, Ladies Tailor 1017

Sutter
Altmark L, r 1610 Larkin
Altmayer Mrs B, r 1347 Webster
Altmayer Mrs R, r 615 Brodk
Alton House, 204 McAll
Alton Thos, Gen Mgr 6 F Brew-

eries Ltd 240—2d
Altschul R C, r 1268 Eddy
Altshuler Sol. r 1245 O'Farl
Altube Mrs Maria, r 2821 Jackson
Altvater E A, r 586 Guerrero
Altvater Printing Co, 2595 Mis-

sion

Church 2881 Altvater W F & Oo, Rl Est 2595
Mission

John 4326 Alva Co The, Salary Loans J Flood
Bldg

Bush 381 Alverson W W, Notary Mer Ex
Bldg

East 9511 Same, r 1220 Lworth
White 1336 Alvey Dr L A, r 711A S Jose Av
East 734 Alvord Mrs C T, The Garland 530

Eddy
West 426 Alvord Wm, r 2548 Jackson
South 821 Amalgamated Assn of S ft E Ry

Emp of Amer, E Spreckels Bldg

Main 335! Amalgamated Restaurant & Hotel
Kprs Assn S F, J Flood Bldg

3ush 427 Amalgamated Salt Co, 202 Cal

Grove
Pine
Red
Bush
Black
Bush

Red
Mint
Page

Pine

Pine

Red
Main

Jessie
East

844
2754
6986

31
6284
846

6651
1449
2074

4011

2616

4356
5761

831
3378

East 4110
Steiner 1892
Page 1256
Howard 2158
Priv.Ex. 115

Scott 3267
Pine 313
Jackson 2481
Church 7043
Church 2881


